LDX-T
Series
6, 12 and 24 Volts
T-Bar Units
Fully recessed units for T-Bar mounting
in suspended ceilings
The LDX-T Series
battery units are designed

e
Dimensions
Ordering Information
a
b
c
d
e
f
Dim.
23f in. [60.3 cm]
7b in. [18.3 cm]
4e in. [11.8 cm]
11 in. [28.1 cm]
3b in. [8.2 cm]
13a in. [33.3 cm]
23f in. [60.3 cm]
7b in. [18.3 cm]
7a in. [18.0 cm]
11 in. [28.1 cm]
5e in. [14.4 cm]
13a in. [33.3 cm]
Large Cabinet (L) Small Cabinet (S)
Cabinet
Series Capacity/
Cabinet Size
Special
Option
LDX6=
6 volts
LDX12=
12 volts
LDX24=
24 volts
-36T= 36 watts [ S ]*
-72T= 72 watts [ S ]*
-108T= 108 watts [ S ]*
-180T= 180 watts [ L ]*
-36T= 36 watts [ S ]*
-72T= 72 watts [ S ]*
-100T= 100 watts [ S ]*
-144T= 144 watts [ S ]*
-216T= 216 watts [ L ]*
-144T= 144 watts [ L ]*
-288T= 288 watts [ L ]*
* Cabinet size is not part
of ordering information.
Blank=
standard
AD=
auto-diagnostic
ADN=
auto-diagnostic
non-audible
Colour A.C.
Voltage Options
Blank=
factory white
BK= black
Blank=
120/347Vac input
U347=
347 Vac input
U277=
277Vac input
U240=
240Vac input
U220=
220/50hz Vac input
EXAMPLE : LDX6-108TAD2RQ8
EXAMPLE : LDX12-100TAD2RM12
EXAMPLE : LDX24-144TAD2RL150MD